Sharon Springs Cheerleading Association

Income
Competition Team
Fundraiser
Registration
Spirit Wear Booth
Total Income
Expenses
Admin Expense
Clinic
Coaches Expense
Comp Team
Fundraising
Registration Expense
Spirit Wear
Trophies
Equipment
Total Expenses
Net Operating Income
Other Income
Other Income
Total Other Income
Other Expenses
Miscellaneous
Total Other Expenses
Net Other Income
Net Income

Profit and Loss
January - December 2014

Total

9,878.72
18,894.45
61,382.37

8,563.05

$ 98,718.59

10,345.33
4,747.54
1,474.50

10,655.57
6,110.73
2,231.99
9,215.96
2,956.37

51,898.01

3 996300

-$ 917.41

3,780.08

$ 3,780.08

163.09

$ 163.09

*

3,616.99

$ 2,699.58
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