Sharon Springs Cheerleading Association Profit and Loss

January - December 2014

		Total
Income		
Competition Team		9,878.72
Fundraiser		18,894.45
Registration		61,382.37
Spirit Wear Booth		8,563.05
Total Income	\$	98,718.59
Expenses		
Admin Expense		10,345.33
Clinic		4,747.54
Coaches Expense		1,474.50
Comp Team		10,655.57
Fundraising		6,110.73
Registration Expense		2,231.99
Spirit Wear		9,215.96
Trophies		2,956.37
Equipment		51,898.01
Total Expenses	\$	99,636.00
Net Operating Income	-\$	917.41
Other Income		
Other Income		3,780.08
Total Other Income	\$	3,780.08
Other Expenses		
Miscellaneous		163.09
Total Other Expenses	\$	163.09
Net Other Income	\$ \$	3,616.99
Net Income	\$	2,699.58

Tuesday, Apr 07, 2015 05:40:46 PM PDT GMT-4 - Cash Basis